JANUARY 12, 2026 

NOTICE OF FUNDING AVAILABILITY FOR THE TRIBAL INFRASTRUCTURE 
FUND 

This Notice announces the projected amount of approximately NINETY-TWO MILLION 
FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND ($92,400,000.00) DOLLARS in Severance Tax Bond 
Funding to the Tribal Infrastructure Fund. The Board will award grants to qualified projects 
submitted by federally recognized Indian nations, pueblos or tribes located wholly or partially in 
New Mexico in accordance with Guidelines and Procedures adopted by the Board in November